
日程表　第1日目　7月8日（水）
第1会場 第2会場 第3会場

8:00

30

会長挨拶
9:00

シンポジウム1
炎症と発癌・転移の最前線

座長：田賀　哲也
　　　三宅　健介

シンポジウム2
炎症・再生を担うリンパの働き

座長：馬嶋　正隆
　　　宮坂　昌之

シンポジウム3
iPS細胞研究の最前線 

～AMED再生医療実現拠点 
ネットワークプログラム成果報告会～

座長：赤澤 智宏

30

10:00

30

11:00

特別講演1
小胞体の機能と制御のダイナミクス

座長：竹内　　勤
演者：森　　和俊

30

12:00

会員総会

30

教育講演1
関節リウマチにおけるIL-6阻害

座長：田村　直人、演者：金子　祐子
共催：中外製薬株式会社

教育講演2
関節リウマチにおけるJAK阻害剤の臨床的意義
座長：桑名　正隆、演者：池田　　啓

共催：ギリアド・サイエンシズ株式会社

教育講演3
関節リウマチの病態とアバタセプト

座長：川上　　純、演者：森信　暁雄
共催：  ブリストル・マイヤーズスクイブ株式会社/ 

小野薬品工業株式会社

13:00

30

特別講演2
免疫・炎症疾患の分子病態とその治療戦略

座長：亀田　秀人
演者：竹内　　勤

14:00

30

シンポジウム4
生体イメージングによる 
細胞ダイナミクス解析

座長：石井　　優
　　　田久保圭誉

シンポジウム5
老化と免疫・組織ホメオスタシス

座長：坪田　一男
　　　木村　　航

シンポジウム6
iPS細胞を使った 

再生治療臨床応用の最前線
座長：山下　　潤
　　　妻木　範行

15:00

30

16:00

30

教育講演4
本邦における体軸性脊椎関節炎診療の課題

座長：山村　昌弘、演者：冨田　哲也
共催：ノバルティス ファーマ株式会社

教育講演5
cAMPを介した免疫制御の分子機構

座長：天谷　雅行、演者：吉村　昭彦
共催：アムジェン株式会社

教育講演6
関節リウマチとTNF阻害薬、最近の知見

座長：三森　経世、演者：松本　佳則
共催：アッヴィ合同会社/エーザイ株式会社

17:00

30

18:00

30

シンポジウムの後日 On Demand 配信につきましては、配信不可のご発表もございますので、
各セッションの詳細はプログラムページでご確認ください
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日程表　第2日目　7月9日（木）
第1会場 第2会場 第3会場

8:00
教育講演7

間質性肺炎 – Up to Date –
座長：高柳　　広、演者：熊ノ郷　淳

共催：日本ベーリンガーインゲルハイム株式会社

教育講演8
Basic Rheumatologyのススメ： 

診て見て分かるリウマチ炎症の病態生理
座長：松本　　功、演者：石井　　優
共催：   ヤンセンファーマ株式会社/ 

田辺三菱製薬株式会社

教育講演9
関節リウマチ治療目標達成のために

座長：針谷　正祥、演者：渥美　達也
共催：日本イーライリリー株式会社

30

9:00

シンポジウム7
慢性炎症と線維化
座長：吉村　昭彦
　　　川合　眞一

シンポジウム8
免疫・炎症と代謝や神経との連関

座長：熊ノ郷　淳
　　　田中　廣壽

シンポジウム9
ナノ分子と炎症・再生

座長：井関　祥子
　　　城　潤一郎

30

10:00

30

11:00

特別講演3
造血幹細胞を維持する骨髄微小環境 
（ニッチ）を構成する間葉系幹細胞

座長：石井　優
演者：長澤　丘司

30

12:00

教育講演10
IL-6受容体阻害薬 

サリルマブの使用経験に基づく今後の展望
座長：保田　晋助、演者：野﨑　裕史

共催：旭化成ファーマ株式会社

教育講演11
実臨床における関節リウマチWoCBA患者の 

プレコンセプションケアの現状と課題を考える
座長：村島　温子、演者：土橋　浩章
共催：  アステラス製薬株式会社/ 

ユーシービージャパン株式会社

教育講演12
JAK阻害薬の現状と展望

座長：藤尾　圭志、演者：花岡　洋成
共催：ファイザー株式会社

30

13:00

特別講演4
中枢神経系の再生医療と疾患研究

座長：田中　良哉
演者：岡野　栄之

30

14:00

シンポジウム10
Omics/Single cell解析から 

個別化医療へ
座長：竹内　　勤
　　　藤尾　圭志

シンポジウム11
幹細胞社会における細胞競合

座長：西村　栄美
　　　森田　育男

シンポジウム12
再生医療時代における免疫制御

座長：清野研一郎
　　　松崎　有未

30

15:00

30

16:00

閉会式

30

17:00

30

18:00

30

シンポジウムの後日 On Demand 配信につきましては、配信不可のご発表もございますので、
各セッションの詳細はプログラムページでご確認ください
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Program at a Glance-July 8 (Wed)
Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

8:00

30

Opening Address
9:00

Symposium 1
Frontiers in inflammation-associated 

tumorigenesis and metastasis
Chairperson:  

Tetsuya Taga 
Kensuke Miyake

Symposium 2
The role of lymph in inflammation  

and tissue regeneration
Chairperson:  

Kensuke Miyake 
Masayuki Miyasaka

Symposium 3
Progress of the AMED Core Center 

for iPS Cell Research
Chairperson:  

Chihiro Akazawa

30

10:00

30

11:00

          Special Lecture 1
Dynamics of function and regulation  

of the endoplasmic reticulum
Chairperson: Tsutomu Takeuchi 

Speaker: Kazutoshi Mori

30

12:00

JSIR General Meeting

30

Educational Lecture 1
IL-6 inhibition in rheumatoid arthritis
Chairperson: Naoto Tamura, Speaker: Yuko Kaneko
Cosponsors: Chugai Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd

Educational Lecture 2
Clinical Significance of JAK Inhibitors 

in Rheumatoid Arthritis
Chairperson: Masataka Kuwana, Speaker: Kei Ikeda

Cosponsors: Gilead Sciences K.K.

Educational Lecture 3
Abatacept for the treatment of rheumatoid arthritis
Chairperson: Atsushi Kawakami, Speaker: Akio Morinobu
Cosponsors: Bristol-Myers Squibb K.K./ 
ONO PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LTD.

13:00

30

          Special Lecture 2
Pursuit and Forefront of Immune-
mediated inflammatory diseases

Chairperson: Hideto Kameda
Speaker: Tsutomu Takeuchi

14:00

30

Symposium 4
Intravital imaging dissecting  

cellular dynamics in vivo
Chairperson: 
Masaru Ishii

Keiyo Takubo

Symposium 5
Effect of aging on the immune 

system and tissue homeostasis
Chairperson:  

Kazuo Tsubota 
Wataru Kimura

Symposium 6
Frontiers of iPS cell application to 

regenerative medicine
Chairperson:  

Jun K. Yamashita 
Noriyuki Tsumaki 

15:00

30

16:00

30

                Educational Lecture 4
Axial Spondyloarthritis in Japan
Chairperson: Masahiro Yamamura 

Speaker: Tetsuya Tomita
Cosponsors: Novartis Pharma K.K.

Educational Lecture 5
Molecular Mechanism of Immune 

Regulation by cAMP
Chairperson: Masayuki Amagai 
Speaker: Akihiko Yoshimura

Cosponsors: Amgen K.K.

                    Educational Lecture 6
Aspects of TNF Inhibitors in 

Rheumatoid Arthritis.
Chairperson: Tsuneyo Mimori 
Speaker: Yoshinori Matsumoto

Cosponsors: AbbVie GK./Eisai Co., Ltd.

17:00

30

18:00

30

Please note that there are some presentations that will not be available on demand at a 
later date. Please refer to the program page for details of each session
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Program at a Glance-July 9 (Thu)
Room 1 Room 2 Room 2

8:00
Educational Lecture 7

Novel insights into the pathogenesis and 
treatment strategies for lung fibrosis

Chairperson: Hiroshi Takayanagi, Speaker: Atsushi Kumanogoh
Cosponsors: Nippon Boehringer Ingelheim Co., Ltd.

Educational Lecture 8
Introduction of 'basic rheumatology'
Chairperson: Isao Matsumoto, Speaker: Masaru Ishii
Cosponsors: Janssen Pharmaceutical K.K./
Mitsubishi Tanabe Pharma Corporation.

Educational Lecture 9
How to achieve the target to treat 

for Rheumatoid Arthritis
Chairperson: Masayoshi Harigai, Speaker: Tatsuya Atsumi

Cosponsors: Eli Lilly Japan K.K.
30

9:00

Symposium 7
Chronic inflammation and fibrosis

Chairperson:  
Akihiko Yoshimura 

Shinichi Kawai

Symposium 8
Cross-talk between nervous,  

immune and metabolic systems
Chairperson: 

Atsushi Kumanogoh 
Hirotoshi Tanaka 

Symposium 9
Regulation of inflammation and 
regeneration by nano-molecules

Chairperson:  
Sachiko Iseki 
Jun'ichiro Jo

30

10:00

30

11:00

          Special Lecture 3
Bone marrow specific mesenchymal  

stem cells creating niches for hematopoietic 
stem cells and hematopoiesis
Chairperson: Masaru Ishii 

Speaker: Takashi Nagasawa

30

12:00

Educational Lecture 10
New prospects based on the experience by 

using the Sarilumab as IL-6 receptor inhibitor
Chairperson: Shinsuke Yasuda 

Speaker: Yuji Nozaki
Cosponsors: Asahi Kasei Pharma Corporation

Educational Lecture 11
Considering for the current situation and issues 
of pre-conception care in daily practice for the 

WoCBA Patients with Rheumatoid Arthritis
Chairperson: Atsuko Murashima, Speaker: Hiroaki Dobashi
Cosponsors: Astellas Pharma Inc./UCB Japan Co. Ltd.

Educational Lecture 12
JAK inhibitor in Rheumatoid Arthritis,  

current position and future perspective
Chairperson: Keishi Fujio 

Speaker: Hironari Hanaoka 
Cosponsors: Pfizer Japan Inc.

30

13:00

          Special Lecture 4
Regenerative Medicine and Modeling of CNS 

Diseases using Stem Cell Technologies
Chairperson: Yoshiya Tanaka 

Speaker: Hideyuki Okano

30

14:00

Symposium 10
Application of Omics/ 
Single cell analysis in  

precision medicine
Chairperson:  

Tsutomu Takeuchi 
Keishi Fujio

Symposium 11
Stem cell competition

Chairperson:  
Emi Nishimura 

Ikuo Morita

Symposium 12
Immune regulation in the era of 

regenerative medicine
Chairperson:  

Ken-ichiro Seino 
Yumi Matsuzaki

30

15:00

30

16:00

Closing Address

30

17:00

30

18:00

30

Please note that there are some presentations that will not be available on demand at a 
later date. Please refer to the program page for details of each session
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